Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:

J-14

1

J-15

1
J-20/22
1

KV55

MV65

MV50

KV55

KV65

MV65

Kastkarusell 3
Stavanger Stadion
20.05.2015

IL SKJALG

Tore Drange

tore.drange@edison.it
Y
Veret var bra, sol og 12-13 grader

20.05.2015

Kule 3,0kg

Katrine Aske 2001 IL Skjalg
Guro Haave 2000 ISS
Anna B. Jakobsen 1993 IL Skjalg
Jannice Flaathe 1959 GTI
Kule 4,0kg

Ali Nazeri 2000 ISS

Kurt Wathne 1942 GTI
Einar Hvidsten 1942 GTI
Aleksander Sakgw 1939 GTI
Herman Henriksen 1937 GTI
Kule 5,0kg

Tore M. Lund 1948 GTI
Kule 6,0kg

Knut Dahlgren 1963 IF Klypetussen

Diskos 1,0kg

Jannice Flaathe 1959 GTI

Ester R.Rosland 1948 Orre

8,95

5,72

8,59

8,98

6,89

11,93
7,92

10,15
8,78

10,18

9,98

27,27

17,88


mailto:tore.drange@edison.it

J-14

J-15

KV55

MV70

MV75

MV50

Tore M. Lund

Kurt Wathne
Einar Hvidsten
Tore Sund
Herman Henriksen
Aleksander Sakgw
Aksel Rosland
Kare Skailand
Spyd 400gr
Katrine Aske

Spyd 500gr
Jorunn Aske
Jannice Flaathe
Einar Hvidsten
Aleksander Sakgw

Spyd 700gr

Marius Gannsen
Knut Dahlgren

1948
1942
1942
1944
1937
1939
1939

1933

2001

2000

1959

1942

1939

1964
1963

GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI

Orre

GTI

IL Skjalg

IL Skjalg

GTI

GTI

GTI

GTI
IF Klypetussen

34,18
32,76
24,32
21,91
32,38
30,01
22,01

20,19

28,57

23,33

22,49

24,01

32,66

49,06
28,67



